ALD

Automotive

Plate Number

Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2025/01/12

2024/02/06

2022/12/21

2025/05/08

2024/12/10

2024/06/14

2024/05/16

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/08/14

J0-26-GH
NISSAN
Leaf
ActieAuto 40kWh 5d Tekna APL

MILEAGE

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

89005 KM

83584 KM

73027 KM

70995 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Harsrepair
ruitschade reparabel

Bodem / onderzijde
Rechts achter
Spatbord RA
Deelschuld

Rechts achter
Spatbord RA
Achterbumper (onb)
tpy, geen WBF

Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten
- Vervangen

Diverse lampjes -
Werkt niet
- Vervangen

Bandvervanging -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

120.000 Km -
NVT

- Uitvoeren APK icm
beurt - NVT

- Uitvoeren Batterij

- versleten

- Vervangen Int
luchtfilter - versleten
- Vervangen
Stoelverwarming -

SUPPLIER

123RUIT.nl,

’

Schadenet
Oosterhout,

Schadenet
Oosterhout,

Nissan
Auto Sturm
Breda, ,

Nissan
Auto Sturm
Breda, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,
Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,
Vakgarage
Leendert
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2024/01/25

2023/07/25

2022/07/07

2021/08/04

w

63824 KM

50374 KM

25334 KM

12143 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

Electrische storing
- Repareren

Bandbewerkingen -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

90.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren Airco
Reinigen - NVT

- Uitvoeren Batterij
- versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen

60.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren Batterij

- versleten

- Vervangen

30.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren Batterij

- versleten

- Vervangen

van den
Born, ,
Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,
Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,
Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,
Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,
Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,
Vakgarage
Leendert
van den
Born, ,

Leendert
van den
Born
Breda, ,
Leendert
van den
Born
Breda, ,

Leendert
van den
Born
Breda, ,
Leendert
van den
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v/

Born
Breda, ,
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